
C E N S U S  T R A C T  O U T L I N E  M A P  L E G E N D
( C E N S U S  2 0 0 0 )

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL NAME STYLE

I n t e r n a t i o n a l

A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  R e s e r v a t i o n  ( F e d e r a l )

A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  R e s e r v a t i o n  ( S t a t e )

O f f − R e s e r v a t i o n  T r u s t  L a n d ,
H a w a i i a n  H o m e  L a n d

A l a s k a  N a t i v e  R e g i o n a l  C o r p o r a t i o n   

O k l a h o m a  T r i b a l  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ,
A l a s k a  N a t i v e  V i l l a g e  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ,
T r i b a l  D e s i g n a t e d  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a

S t a t e  D e s i g n a t e d  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n
S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a

A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n

S t a t e  o r  S t a t i s t i c a l l y  E q u i v a l e n t  E n t i t y

C o u n t y  o r  S t a t i s t i c a l l y  E q u i v a l e n t  E n t i t y

M i n o r  C i v i l  D i v i s i o n  ( M C D ) 1

C e n s u s  C o u n t y  D i v i s i o n  ( C C D )

C o n s o l i d a t e d  C i t y

I n c o r p o r a t e d  P l a c e 1

C e n s u s  D e s i g n a t e d  P l a c e  ( C D P ) 1

C e n s u s  T r a c t

CANADA
L’ANSE RES (1880)

Tama Res  (4125)

  T1880

NANA ANRC 52120

KAW OTSA (5340)

Lumbee (9815)

SHONTO (620)

NEW YORK 36
ERIE 029

P IKE TWP 59742
KULA CCD 91890
Mil fo rd  47500

Rome 63418
Zena 84187
5702.01

W h e r e  i n t e r n a t i o n a l ,  s t a t e ,  a n d / o r  c o u n t y  b o u n d a r i e s  c o i n c i d e ,  t h e  m a p  s h o w s  t h e  b o u n d a r y  s y m b o l  f o r  o n l y  t h e  h i g h e s t − r a n k i n g

o f  t h e s e  b o u n d a r i e s .

1 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  p l a c e  n a m e  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  c o e x t e n s i v e  w i t h  a  M C D .   A  '  °  '  f o l l o w i n g  a n  i n c o r p o r a t e d  p l a c e  n a m e

i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  a l s o  a  f a l s e  M C D .   I n  b o t h  c a s e s ,  t h e  M C D  n a m e  i s  s h o w n  o n l y  w h e n  i t  d i f f e r s  f r o m  t h e  p l a c e  n a m e .

FEATURE SYMBOL FEATURE SYMBOL

A l l  R o a d s

R a i l r o a d

P i p e l i n e  o r
P o w e r  L i n e

R i d g e ,  F e n c e ,  o r
O t h e r  P h y s i c a l  F e a t u r e

N o n v i s i b l e  B o u n d a r y  o r
F e a t u r e  N o t  E l s e w h e r e
C l a s s i f i e d

P e r e n n i a l  S t r e a m
o r  S h o r e l i n e

I n t e r m i t t e n t  S t r e a m
o r  S h o r e l i n e

L a r g e  R i v e r  o r  L a k e Pleasant Lake

G l a c i e r Bering Glacier

M i l i t a r y  I n s t a l l a t i o n Fort  Belvoir

O u t s i d e  S u b j e c t  A r e aI n s e t  A r e a A  
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U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  2000.

The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for  Census Bureau s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and

tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for  s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not

const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  of  ownership or  ent i t lement .

C E N S U S  T R A C T  O U T L I N E  M A P  ( C E N S U S  2 0 0 0 )

CENSUS TRACT OUTLINE MAP (Census 2000)

ABBREVIATED LEGEND

S Y M B O L N A M E  S T Y L E

INTERNATIONAL

AIR (FEDERAL)
Trust  Land
OTSA /  TDSA

AIR (S ta te )
SDAISA
STATE
COUNTY

Conso l i da t ed  C i ty
MINOR CIVIL  D IV .

1

Incorporated Place 1

Census Designated Place 1

Census Tract

Mil i tary I n s e t Out Area

A b b r e v i a t i o n  R e f e r e n c e :  A I R  =  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  R e s e r v a t i o n ;  T r u s t

L a n d  =  O f f − R e s e r v a t i o n  T r u s t  L a n d ;  O T S A  =  O k l a h o m a  T r i b a l  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;

T D S A  =  T r i b a l  D e s i g n a t e d  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n  =  A m e r i c a n

I n d i a n  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n ;  S D A I S A  =  S t a t e  D e s i g n a t e d  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n

S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a

1 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  p l a c e  n a m e  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  c o e x t e n s i v e  w i t h  a

M C D .   A  '  °  '  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  a l s o  a  f a l s e  M C D .   I n  b o t h  c a s e s ,  t h e

M C D  n a m e  i s  s h o w n  o n l y  w h e n  i t  d i f f e r s  f r o m  t h e  p l a c e  n a m e .

F E A T U R E S F E A T U R E S
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Glacier



102.03

103.01

103.02

109

110

111

11
2

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

301

302

303
304

305

306

307

308

309

310

401402

403

404.01 406 407
410.01

411

412

CALUMET TWP 09820

NORTH TWP 54414

East Chicago 19486

Gary 27000

Griffith 30042

Hammond 31000

Highland 33466

Munster
51912

Munster 51912

Whiting 84122

IN
D

IA
N

A
 

18
ILLIN

O
IS

 17
LA

K
E

 089

C
O

O
K

 031

W o l f  L a k e

W o l f
L a k e

L a k e  M i c h i g a n

L a k e  M i c h i g a n

I n d i a n a  H a r b o r

I n d i a n a  H a r b o r  C a n a l

G r a n d  C a l u m e t  R i v e r

G r a n d  C a l u m e t  R i v e r

87.526507W
41.565819N

87.526507W
41.719383N

87.372884W
41.565819N

87.372884W
41.719383N

N

E

S

W

T h e  p l o t t e d  m a p  s c a l e  i s  1 : 2 4 0 0 0

. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 91 . 0 1 . 0  m i0

12 2  k m0
ST: Indiana (18)
COU: Lake (089)

(2KCT) 21618089650100000000

INSET SHEET A01

A01

K e y  t o  A d j a c e n t  S h e e t s

U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  2000.

The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for  Census Bureau s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and

tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for  s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not

const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  of  ownership or  ent i t lement .

C E N S U S  T R A C T  O U T L I N E  M A P  ( C E N S U S  2 0 0 0 )

CENSUS TRACT OUTLINE MAP (Census 2000)

ABBREVIATED LEGEND

S Y M B O L N A M E  S T Y L E

INTERNATIONAL

AIR (FEDERAL)
Trust  Land
OTSA /  TDSA

AIR (S ta te )
SDAISA
STATE
COUNTY

Conso l i da t ed  C i ty
MINOR CIVIL  D IV .

1

Incorporated Place 1

Census Designated Place 1

Census Tract

Mil i tary I n s e t Out Area

A b b r e v i a t i o n  R e f e r e n c e :  A I R  =  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  R e s e r v a t i o n ;  T r u s t

L a n d  =  O f f − R e s e r v a t i o n  T r u s t  L a n d ;  O T S A  =  O k l a h o m a  T r i b a l  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;

T D S A  =  T r i b a l  D e s i g n a t e d  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n  =  A m e r i c a n

I n d i a n  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n ;  S D A I S A  =  S t a t e  D e s i g n a t e d  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n

S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a

1 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  p l a c e  n a m e  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  c o e x t e n s i v e  w i t h  a

M C D .   A  '  °  '  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  a l s o  a  f a l s e  M C D .   I n  b o t h  c a s e s ,  t h e

M C D  n a m e  i s  s h o w n  o n l y  w h e n  i t  d i f f e r s  f r o m  t h e  p l a c e  n a m e .

F E A T U R E S F E A T U R E S
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Glacier
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K e y  t o  A d j a c e n t  S h e e t s

U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  2000.

The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for  Census Bureau s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and

tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for  s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not

const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  of  ownership or  ent i t lement .

C E N S U S  T R A C T  O U T L I N E  M A P  ( C E N S U S  2 0 0 0 )

CENSUS TRACT OUTLINE MAP (Census 2000)

ABBREVIATED LEGEND

S Y M B O L N A M E  S T Y L E

INTERNATIONAL

AIR (FEDERAL)
Trust  Land
OTSA /  TDSA

AIR (S ta te )
SDAISA
STATE
COUNTY

Conso l i da t ed  C i ty
MINOR CIVIL  D IV .

1

Incorporated Place 1

Census Designated Place 1

Census Tract

Mil i tary I n s e t Out Area

A b b r e v i a t i o n  R e f e r e n c e :  A I R  =  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  R e s e r v a t i o n ;  T r u s t

L a n d  =  O f f − R e s e r v a t i o n  T r u s t  L a n d ;  O T S A  =  O k l a h o m a  T r i b a l  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;

T D S A  =  T r i b a l  D e s i g n a t e d  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n  =  A m e r i c a n

I n d i a n  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n ;  S D A I S A  =  S t a t e  D e s i g n a t e d  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n

S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a

1 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  p l a c e  n a m e  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  c o e x t e n s i v e  w i t h  a

M C D .   A  '  °  '  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  a l s o  a  f a l s e  M C D .   I n  b o t h  c a s e s ,  t h e

M C D  n a m e  i s  s h o w n  o n l y  w h e n  i t  d i f f e r s  f r o m  t h e  p l a c e  n a m e .

F E A T U R E S F E A T U R E S

River / Lake

Glacier
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U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  2000.

The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for  Census Bureau s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and

tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for  s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not

const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  of  ownership or  ent i t lement .

C E N S U S  T R A C T  O U T L I N E  M A P  ( C E N S U S  2 0 0 0 )

CENSUS TRACT OUTLINE MAP (Census 2000)

ABBREVIATED LEGEND

S Y M B O L N A M E  S T Y L E

INTERNATIONAL

AIR (FEDERAL)
Trust  Land
OTSA /  TDSA

AIR (S ta te )
SDAISA
STATE
COUNTY

Conso l i da t ed  C i ty
MINOR CIVIL  D IV .
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Incorporated Place 1

Census Designated Place 1

Census Tract

Mil i tary I n s e t Out Area

A b b r e v i a t i o n  R e f e r e n c e :  A I R  =  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  R e s e r v a t i o n ;  T r u s t

L a n d  =  O f f − R e s e r v a t i o n  T r u s t  L a n d ;  O T S A  =  O k l a h o m a  T r i b a l  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;

T D S A  =  T r i b a l  D e s i g n a t e d  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n  =  A m e r i c a n

I n d i a n  T r i b a l  S u b d i v i s i o n ;  S D A I S A  =  S t a t e  D e s i g n a t e d  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n

S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a

1 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  p l a c e  n a m e  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  c o e x t e n s i v e  w i t h  a

M C D .   A  '  °  '  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  p l a c e  i s  a l s o  a  f a l s e  M C D .   I n  b o t h  c a s e s ,  t h e

M C D  n a m e  i s  s h o w n  o n l y  w h e n  i t  d i f f e r s  f r o m  t h e  p l a c e  n a m e .

F E A T U R E S F E A T U R E S
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